148 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
SOLAY | CAFE
SPECIFICATIONS
SOLAY
Solay offers cafe tables and Hi-Boy tables with a stainless steel
square base. Tops include transparent glass, laminate or wood
veneer.
SOLAY round SOLAY TRANSPARENT GLASS SOLAY Hi-boy
SOLAY General SPECIFICATIONS
Table Base
The SOLAY Base is made of stainless steel. Column is 1 1/2" Diameter.
Base is 16" or 24" square. Table height varies with top. The cafe table
with transparent top height is 28" and with other tops is 29". The Hi-Boy
glass top table height is 40", other tops add 1-2" height
Transparent Glass Tops
Transparent glass top is 1/2" thick tempered glass with beveled edge
available in 26" and 30" square tops.
Laminate or Wood Tops
Laminate or Wood tops are 1 1/4" thick offered in round or square tops.
Table Edge Selections
See page 166 for Edge Group Descriptions.
 OPTIONS
•	Stainless Steel – Code SS - Add	 $150 list for each 16" base,
			  $195 list for each 24" base,
•	Polished Chrome – Code PC - Add	$68 list for each 16" base,
			  $110 list for each 24" base
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 1)	 Series Name	 6)	 Laminate Selection & No.
	 2)	 Model Number	 7)	 Edge Style Code and Color
	 3)	 Size	 8)	 Wood Species
	 4)	 Quantity	 9)	 Wood Stain Color
	 5)	 Metal Finish Color	 5)	 Glass color
FINISHES | EDGES
Table Base: finished in your choice of 24 standard epoxy powder coat
colors. Stainless Steel and Polished Chrome are optional finishes for this
series. Finishes listed on page 7. For colors refer to “Color Selections”
brochure. For actual color samples, please call Customer Service.
Laminate Selections: ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices
from Nevamar, Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite.
Veneer Selections:  ERG offers 3 species of wood veneer; Maple, Cherry
and Oak. Finishes listed on page 165.
Wood Edge Stain Colors: Maple wood species has 6 stain finishes.
Cherry and Oak wood species each have 4 stain finishes. Finishes listed on
page 165. For color examples refer to "Color Selections" brochure. For actual
color samples, please call ERG Customer Service.
For Additional Table Stain Information and Colors:
See specifications on page 165.
TRANSPARENT
GLASS TOPS
STAINLESS
STEEL BASE
149List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
SOLAY  | CAFE
SQUARE BASE with ROUND COLUMN
ROUND
SOLAY | CAFE | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HSOL24D 24" Dia. 46 16" Sq. 580 596 660 700 820 920 1040 1760 2176
HSOL30D 30" Dia. 63 16" Sq. 590 610 689 738 885 1007 1155 1856 2239
HSOL36D 36" Dia. 83 24" Sq. 865 889 984 1043 1222 1370 1549 2623 3243
HSOL42D 42" Dia. 102 24" Sq. 959 987 1098 1167 1375 1549 1757 2935 3605
HSOL48D 48" Dia. 117 24" Sq. 1061 1097 1241 1331 1601 1826 2096 3351 4030
HSOL54D 54" Dia. 117 24" Sq. 1260 1312 1519 1649 2038 2362 2751 4154 4849
HSOL60D 60" Dia. 117 24" Sq. 1367 1427 1669 1820 2273 2650 3103 4587 5290
SOLAY | CAFE | SQUARE TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HSOL24S 24" Sq. 43 16" Sq. 554 570 634 674 793 893 1013 1694 2082
HSOL24S 24x30 Sq. 48 16" Sq. 570 588 657 700 830 938 1068 1762 2151
HSOL30S 30" Sq. 74 16" Sq. 676 696 775 824 971 1093 1241 2071 2544
HSOL36S 36" Sq. 90 24" Sq. 909 933 1028 1087 1266 1414 1593 2733 3399
HSOL42S 42" Sq. 110 24" Sq. 968 996 1110 1181 1395 1573 1786 2971 3642
HSOL48S 48" Sq. 110 24" Sq. 1081 1118 1268 1362 1644 1878 2159 3429 4109
ROUND
SOLAY | HI-BOY | ROUND TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HSOLH24D 24" Dia. 63 16" Sq. 865 881 926 987 1131 1170 1247 2468 3551
HSOLH30D 30" Dia. 73 16" Sq. 916 936 997 1078 1271 1321 1423 2695 3812
HSOLH36D 36" Dia. 86 24" Sq. 1196 1221 1298 1400 1641 1705 1832 3499 4965
SQUARE
SOLAY | CAFE | SQUARE GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED
HSAW26S 26" Sq. 90 16" Sq. 1243
HSAW32S 32" Sq. 105 16" Sq. 1424
SQUARE
SOLAY | HI-BOY | SQUARE GLASS TOP
Model Table Top Shpg. Base TRANSPARENT
Number Size Wght. Spread BEVELED
HSOLH26S 26" Sq. 95 16" Sq. 1578
SQUARE